
 
Nottinghamshire Funeral Service 

Company Information: These terms and conditions apply to 
Nottinghamshire Funeral Service Limited, which may trade simply 
under the name NFS, referred to elsewhere in the document as 
“the Company” being the legal entity. The ultimate owner of 
Nottinghamshire Funeral Service Limited (08915233) is Mr 
Bernard Leaper. 

 
Crematoria Price List Feb 2026: This table is for prices charged 
for an adult funeral service (18+ years of age) within a 35 mile 
cortege journey from our Head Office 11A Bexon Court, Foxhill 
Road East, Carlton, NG4 1SQ. All prices are in pounds sterling 
(GBP) unless indicated otherwise. Please note these prices are 
set by the Crematoria, not NFS. 
 
Terms of Business: Each client will receive a price list detailing 
both company & crematoria pricing, along with a written estimate 
and right to cancel information, which will be agreed between the 
client and the company.  
 
Final Charges: Final charges may differ from Estimate as this 
may include third party charges or additional goods or services. 
Estimates are calculated manually and any mathematical errors 
will be corrected in the final Invoice. 
 
Payment Terms/Charges: A payment may be required by the 
Company prior to the service date, depending on goods and 
services required. Full payment of any outstanding charges is due 
upon presentation of the final Invoice (usually within seven days of 
service). 
 
The Client is personally liable for making payment of all Company 
charges and disbursements and whilst the Invoice may be 
forwarded to a nominated person, when the Company is instructed 
to do so, this does not discharge the Client of their liability of any 
and all outstanding charges. 
 
The client remains liable for any outstanding balance which is not 
discharged by the other nominated person; DWP or whoever is 
administering the deceased Estate.  In any case the Client is 
responsible for ensuring that payment is made within the payment 
terms stated above. 
 
Where the Company has made an estimate of the anticipated 
DWP social fund payment, this is on the basis of the information 
provided to it, which may be inaccurate or incomplete.  The 
Company is not responsible for any difference between the actual 
and anticipated payment and when there is a shortfall the Client 
remains ultimately responsible for making up said shortfall. 
 
There is no surcharge for payment via Credit/Debit Card. A bank 
transfer can be accommodated. Cheque payment is upon 
agreement with NFS Management. The Company will make a 
reduction of £100.00 if the full estimated amount and known 
disbursements are paid before the service date. 
 
Late payments/Overdue Accounts: In the event that payment is 
not received within one calendar month from date of Invoice, the 
Company reserves the right to: apply 2% to the outstanding 
balance and apply an additional 2% every additional calendar 
month the balance remains outstanding; refer the matter to Debt 
Collectors or Solicitors (including all fees and charges incurred in 
doing so) and prepare the matter for court if deemed necessary 
including all legal fees; court fees and associated charges being 
paid by the Client. 
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Crematoria Price List 

Crematorium Standard Fee 
Attended 
Service 

Unattended  
Service 

Reduced Fee 
Attended 
Service 

Amber Valley 1,049.00 475.00 935.00 short 
service - 09.00 
09.30 

Babworth 1,125.00 545.00 1,025.00 
Mon-Weds,  
 
725.00 - 09.00 
09.30 

Barnby Moor 1,015.00 525.00 750.00 - 09.00  
09.30 

Bramcote 975.00 490.00 770.00 -  
09.00 09.30 

Bretby 955.00 440.00 Not offered 

Chesterfield 1,025.00 395.00 760.00  
09.10  09.45 

Gedling 1,195.00 545.00 1,095.00 
Mon-Weds,  
 
895.00 -  
09.00 09.30 

Grantham 1,360.00 575.00 1,260.00 
Mon-Weds,  
 
850.00 - 09.30 

Loughborough 1,250.00 475.00 850.00 - 09.30 

Mansfield 1,050.00 460.00 825.00 -  
08.30  08.45 
09.15  09.30 

Markeaton 968.00 392.00 824.00 -  
08.30  10.00 

Rushcliffe 
Oaks 

1,050.00 525.00 860.00 - 09.30 

Sherwood 
Forest 

1,195.00 575.00 1,095.00 
Mon-Weds, 
 
795.00 - 
 09.00   09.30 

Trent Valley 1,175.00 575.00 1,075.00 
Mon-Weds,  
 
875.00 - 09.30 

Wilford Hill 911.00 531.00 Not offered 
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